RURAL  Plastic Pipelines Systems6
12.5Bar
16Bar
340.32PN12.5.50
Product Code Pressure Class
Coil Length (metres)OD (mm)
Code Explanation
3500.50PN16.100BTS

Coupling Female
Threaded
Adaptor
Universal
Coupling
Universal
Coupling
Product Code Nominal OD
(mm)
Mean ID
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
Pressure Rating
(Bar) Colour
340.32PN12.5.50 32 26.95 50 12.5   Black
340.32PN12.5.100 32 26.95 100 12.5   Black
340.32PN12.5.200 32 26.95 200 12.5   Black
340.40PN12.5.50 40 33.80 50 12.5   Black
340.40PN12.5.100 40 33.80 100 12.5   Black
340.40PN12.5.200 40 33.80 200 12.5   Black
340.50PN12.5.50 50 42.35 50 12.5   Black
340.50PN12.5.100 50 42.35 100 12.5   Black
340.50PN12.5.200 50 42.35 200 12.5   Black
340.63PN12.5.50 63 53.30 50 12.5   Black
340.63PN12.5.100 63 53.30 100 12.5   Black
340.63PN12.5.200 63 53.30 200 12.5   Black
340.75PN12.5.50 75 63.65 50 12.5   Black
340.75PN12.5.100 75 63.65 100 12.5   Black
340.90PN12.5.50 90 76.45 50 12.5   Black
340.90PN12.5.100 90 76.45 100 12.5   Black
340.110PN12.5.50 110 93.30 50 12.5   Black
340.110PN12.5.100 110 93.30 100 12.5   Black
Rural Black Product Range
iplex.co.nz
Iplex Pipelines NZ Limited
Call 0800 800 262 or Fax 0800 800 8042020